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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
Unarmed Security Guard Services
Contract Administrator: Larry L. Washington, Telephone # 312 —744-8981, Fax # 312-744-1588

Specification No: 37674 RFQ No:
Lead Department: General Services, Stacie Rae Bixler Telephone # 312-744-1636, Dept. of Aviation, David Bowman, 773-6867089

Conference Date: Wednesday, January 18, 2006 2:00 p.m.

Conference Location: 121 North LaSalle STREET; Rm.1003 , CHICAGO, IL

Attendee Name

Company Name

Company Address

Telephone Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail
Address

Paul Stellato American Heritage Protective Services | 5100 W. 127" Street 708-388-7900 pstellato@ahpservices.
Alsip, IL 60803 com

Steve Pollak American Heritage Protective Services | 5100 W. 127" Street 708-388-7900 _
Alsip, IL 60803 spollak@ahpservices.c

om

Abe Khan Reliance Security & Consulting Corp. | 4215 N. Elston 773-539-1400 reliancekhan@sbcgloba
Chicago, IL 60618 |.net

Bob Pratt Levy Security Corp. 8750 W. Bryn Mawr, Suite 1200 773-867-8812 rpratt@levysecurity.co
Chicago, IL 60631 m

Mike Lewis United Security Services 1550 S. Indiana 312-922-8558 mlewis@unitedsecurity
Chicago, IL 60606 -com

Todd Ashby Wackenhut Corp. 2774 Finley Road 630-816-6682 tashby1227@aol.com
Downers Grove, IL 60515

Jon Clark Securitas 580 W. Jackson Blvd. 312-474-5324 jon.clark@securitasinc.
Chicago, IL 60661 com

Jerry Leonard Securitas 1333 Butterfield Road 630-441-1360 jerry.leonard@scuritasi
Downers Grove, IL nc.com

Dan Parisi Securitas 580 W. Jackson Blvd. 312-474-5315 dan.parisi @securitasinc
Chicago, IL 60661 -com

Dan Davis The Security Professional, Inc. 5650 S. Archer 773-581-8181 dandavis@secprosinc.c
Chicago, IL 60638 om

Tom Eich The Security Professional, Inc. 5650 S. Archer 773-581-8181 teach@secprosinc.com
Chicago, IL 60638

Wayne Jakal sk The Security Professional, Inc. 5650 S. Archer 773-581-8181 waynejak @secprosinc.

com

Chicago, IL 60638

Keith Lightfoot

Willette Detective

215 W. 106" Place
Chicago, IL 60628

773-375-3340
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Attendee Name

Company Name

Company Address

Telephone Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail
Address

Curtis Thompson

Willett Detective Agency, Inc.

215 W. 106" Place
Chicago, IL 60628

773-351-9118 (cdll)
773-375-3340

Stingo10@msn.com

Veronica Bdlard

McCoy Security, Inc.

20 E. Jackson Blvd, Suite 1400
Chicago, IL 60610

312-322-4900

vballard@mccoysecurit
y.com

Tim Mayberry

McCoy Security, Inc.

20 E. Jackson Blvd, Suite 1400
Chicago, IL 60610

773-992-2240

Trm64@aol.com

Yvonne McGinnis

Gold Star Security

644 S. Clark St., Suite 203
Chicago, IL 60605

312-566-9220

312-566-9225

Glenda Sanders City of Chicago - Procurement 33 N. LaSalle St. LLRm.110 312-744-6234

Joseph Lee Digby’s 2630 S. Wabash 312-326-1100 312-326-4991
Chicago, IL 60616

Earl Smith Digby’s 2630 S. Wabash 312-326-1100 312-326-4991
Chicago, IL 60616

Lorraine Woodlock Star 813 E. 75™ Street 773-874-1900 773-874-8654

Tony Rakestraw Skytech Emterprises 2600 S. Michigan, Suite 309 312-225-8886 tony @skytechenterpris
Chicago, IL 60616 esltd.com
James Harris All Point Security, Inc. 2110 E. 71 Street 773-955-6700 773-667-9266

Chicago, IL 60649




